Datasheet
Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard
warranty.
1
Copyright © Optosky(Xiamen) Photonics Inc. 2015
1503 Bld. A04, 3rd Software Park, Jimei, Xiamen,

361005, China
Tel: +86-592-6102588
1. Order Guide
Model Features
ATR3110XW-532 532nm excitation wavelength
ATR3110XW-638 638nm excitation wavelength
ATR3110XW-785 785nm excitation wavelength
ATR3110XW-1064 1064nm excitation wavelength
(requires infrared objective lens)
Tested according to the American national standard ASTM E2529-06 method;
The above parameters only represent the company's standard products, other parameters
can be customized;
If specially customized, the resolution performance can be improved by about 1/3, but the
sensitivity will be reduced;
Model
Excitation
Wavelength（nm）
Maximum Laser
Power（mW）
Spectral
Range (cm-1)
Resolutio
n (cm-1) Feature
ATR3110XW
0-27
785 550
250~2700 4~6
Suitable for most
applicationsATR3110XW
0-35 200~2500 6~8
ATR3110XW
0-43 200~4300 7~10
ATR3110XW
-1064 1064 500 200~2600 13
No fluorescence
interference,
especially suitable for
dark samples, colored
samples and other
samples with strong
fluorescence
properties, such as
pigments, biological
samples, etc.
ATR3110XW
-830 830 550 200~3300 7
It can better penetrate
human skin and is
suitable for measuring
biological samples,
such as non-invasive
blood sugar and early
cancer detection.
ATR3110XW
-266 266 50 200~3000 25 Suppress fluorescence
Datasheet
Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard
warranty.
3
Copyright © Optosky(Xiamen) Photonics Inc. 2015
1503 Bld. A04, 3rd Software Park, Jimei, Xiamen,
361005, China
Tel: +86-592-6102588
ATR3110XW
-532 532 100 200~3200 11
Graphene, coal,
biological samples,
two-dimensional
materials, SERS, etc.
ATR3110XW
-633 633 80 200~3200 10 Metal oxides, new